
February 23, 2017 Page 1 of 2

76H  109625-00    STATEMENT OF CLAIMWater Right Number:

Owners:
GREGORY S GREELEY 

KAY J GREELEY 

NANCY  ECKSTEIN 

VERN G ECKSTEIN JR

CLARA E FELTON 

MARIANNE  HAMMERSCHMIDT 

R TERRY  HAMMERSCHMIDT 

SUSAN P WILKINS 

TYSON  WOODS 

MARISSA  WOODS 

ANN L KIMMEL 

STEPHEN T SCHLOTTERER 

SETH  TROUTT 

LUKE  TROUTT 

SHANE  TROUTT 

100 BRADY LANE

100BRADY LANE

PO BOX 754

136 KNIK DR

698 ORCHARD DR

PO BOX 1600

PO BOX 1600

630 ORCHARD DR

610 N 1ST ST STE 5-211

610 N 1ST ST STE 5-211

659 ORCHARD DR

659 ORCHARD DR

647 ORCHARD DR

647 ORCHARD DR

647 ORCHARD DR

HAMILTON, MT 59840

HAMILTON, MT 59840

CORVALLIS, MT 59828

HAMILTON, MT 59840

HAMILTON, MT 59840

VICTOR, MT 59875

VICTOR, MT 59875

HAMILTON, MT 59840

HAMILTON, MT 59840

HAMILTON, MT 59840

HAMILTON, MT 59840

HAMILTON, MT 59840

HAMILTON, MT 59840

HAMILTON, MT 59840

HAMILTON, MT 59840

STATE OF MONTANA

DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES AND CONSERVATION

1424 9TH AVENUE   P.O.BOX 201601   HELENA, MONTANA 59620-1601

GENERAL ABSTRACT

Version: 2 -- CHANGE AUTHORIZATION

76H  109625-00 General Abstract

Version Status: ACTIVE

THIS AUTHORIZATION IS LIMITED TO THE AMOUNT OF THE HISTORIC USE 
RECOGNIZED BY THE DEPARTMENT IN THIS PROCEEDING AS SUBJECT TO 
CHANGE, AND WILL THEREAFTER NOT EXCEED THAT AMOUNT. IF THE HISTORIC 
USE IS REDUCED UNDER ADJUDICATION PROCEEDINGS PURSUANT TO TITLE 85, 
CHAPTER 2, PART 2, MCA, THIS AUTHORIZATION WILL BE LIMITED TO A LESSER 
AMOUNT.

A version with a more recent operating authority date exists.  Contact DNRC for details.



February 23, 2017 Page 2 of 2

Place of Use:
ID Govt Lot Qtr Sec Sec Twp Rge CountyAcres

11
12
12
12
12
12
12

 35.00
 19.00
 6.00

 19.00
 10.00
 9.00

 30.00

6N
6N
6N
6N
6N
6N
6N

21W
21W
21W
21W
21W
21W
21W

RAVALLI
RAVALLI
RAVALLI
RAVALLI
RAVALLI
RAVALLI
RAVALLI

NESE
NWSE

W2NWSE
E2NESW

NWNESW
SWNESW

NWSW

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Priority Date: AUGUST 1, 1894

Maximum Flow Rate:

Maximum Acres: 128.00

HANNAH  TROUTT 
647 ORCHARD DR
HAMILTON, MT 59840

Total:  128.00

Remarks:

76H  109625-00 General Abstract

3.00 CFS

THE TOTAL VOLUME OF THIS WATER RIGHT SHALL NOT EXCEED THE AMOUNT 
PUT TO HISTORICAL AND BENEFICIAL USE.

Maximum Volume:

OWNERSHIP UPDATE TYPE 608 # 6679 RECEIVED 07/18/2002. 
OWNERSHIP UPDATE TYPE 608 # 6673 RECEIVED 01/21/2003. 
OWNERSHIP UPDATE TYPE 608 # 8225 RECEIVED 04/23/2003. 
OWNERSHIP UPDATE TYPE 608 # 11985 RECEIVED 12/12/2003. 
OWNERSHIP UPDATE TYPE 608 # 12667 RECEIVED 02/05/2004. 
OWNERSHIP UPDATE TYPE 608 # 31083 RECEIVED 02/28/2006. 
OWNERSHIP UPDATE TYPE 608 # 31081 RECEIVED 02/28/2006. 
OWNERSHIP UPDATE TYPE DOR # 91052 RECEIVED 03/09/2010. 
OWNERSHIP UPDATE TYPE DOR # 102086 RECEIVED 02/23/2012. 
OWNERSHIP UPDATE TYPE DOR # 98410 RECEIVED 02/28/2012. 
OWNERSHIP UPDATE TYPE DOR # 105197 RECEIVED 08/10/2012. 
OWNERSHIP UPDATE TYPE DOR # 139075 RECEIVED 12/21/2015. 
OWNERSHIP UPDATE TYPE DOR # 141194 RECEIVED 04/07/2016. 
OWNERSHIP UPDATE TYPE DOR # 146778 RECEIVED 06/29/2016. 

SURFACE WATERSource Type:

Source Name: BLODGETT CREEK

ID Govt Lot Qtr Sec Sec Twp Rge County
Point of Diversion and Means of Diversion:

PUMPDiversion Means: 
Period of Diversion:APRIL 15 TO OCTOBER 19

1 12 21W6NSWNESW RAVALLI

Purpose (use): IRRIGATION  

Irrigation Type: SPRINKLER/FLOOD

Climatic Area:  2 - MODERATELY HIGH

Period of Use: APRIL 15 to OCTOBER 19

OWNERSHIP UPDATE RECEIVED

Geocodes/Valid:  13-1467-12-1-01-10-0000 - Y 13-1467-12-3-01-25-0000 - Y

13-1467-12-3-01-26-0000 - Y 13-1467-12-3-01-27-0000 - Y

13-1467-12-3-01-28-0000 - Y 13-1467-12-3-02-01-0000 - Y

13-1467-12-3-02-02-0000 - Y 13-1467-12-3-02-03-0000 - Y

13-1467-12-3-02-04-0000 - Y 13-1467-12-3-02-05-0000 - Y

THIS CHANGE IS ASSOCIATED WITH PERMIT #76H-P006497. THEY SHARE THE SAME PUMP AND HAVE 
OVERLAPPING PLACE OF USE.

Enforceable Priority Date:    AUGUST 1, 1894


