STATE OF MONTANA

DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES AND CONSERVATION

1424 9TH AVENUE P.O.BOX 201601 HELENA, MONTANA 59620-1601

GENERAL ABSTRACT

A version with a more recent operating authority date exists. Contact DNRC for details.

Water Right Number:	76H 109625-00 STATEMENT OF CLAIM
Water Right Mullioer.	Version: 2 CHANGE AUTHORIZATION
	Version Status: ACTIVE
	THIS AUTHORIZATION IS LIMITED TO THE AMOUNT OF THE HISTORIC USE RECOGNIZED BY THE DEPARTMENT IN THIS PROCEEDING AS SUBJECT TO CHANGE, AND WILL THEREAFTER NOT EXCEED THAT AMOUNT. IF THE HISTORIC USE IS REDUCED UNDER ADJUDICATION PROCEEDINGS PURSUANT TO TITLE 85, CHAPTER 2, PART 2, MCA, THIS AUTHORIZATION WILL BE LIMITED TO A LESSER AMOUNT.
Owners:	GREGORY S GREELEY 100 BRADY LANE HAMILTON, MT 59840
	KAY J GREELEY 100BRADY LANE HAMILTON, MT 59840
	NANCY ECKSTEIN PO BOX 754 CORVALLIS, MT 59828
	VERN G ECKSTEIN JR 136 KNIK DR HAMILTON, MT 59840
	CLARA E FELTON 698 ORCHARD DR HAMILTON, MT 59840
	MARIANNE HAMMERSCHMIDT PO BOX 1600 VICTOR, MT 59875
	R TERRY HAMMERSCHMIDT PO BOX 1600 VICTOR, MT 59875
	SUSAN P WILKINS 630 ORCHARD DR HAMILTON, MT 59840
	TYSON WOODS 610 N 1ST ST STE 5-211 HAMILTON, MT 59840
	MARISSA WOODS 610 N 1ST ST STE 5-211 HAMILTON, MT 59840
	ANN L KIMMEL 659 ORCHARD DR HAMILTON, MT 59840
	STEPHEN T SCHLOTTERER 659 ORCHARD DR HAMILTON, MT 59840
	SETH_TROUTT 647 ORCHARD DR HAMILTON, MT 59840
	LUKE_TROUTT 647 ORCHARD DR HAMILTON, MT 59840
	SHANE_TROUTT 647 ORCHARD DR HAMILTON, MT 59840

		HANNAH TROUTT 647 ORCHARD DR						
		HAMILTON, MT 59840						
Priority Date:		AUGUST 1,	, 1894					
Enforce	able Priori	ty Date: AUGUST 1, 1894						
Purpose (use):		IRRIGATION						
Irrigation Type:		SPRINKLER/FLOOD						
Maximum Flow Rate:		3.00 CFS						
Maximum Volume:		THE TOTAL VOLUME OF THIS WATER RIGHT SHALL NOT EXCEED THE AMOUNT PUT TO HISTORICAL AND BENEFICIAL USE.						
Climatic Area:		2 - MODERATELY HIGH						
Maximum Acres:		128.00						
Source Name:		BLODGETT CREEK						
Source	Гуре:	SURFACE WATER						
Point of Diversion and Means of Diversion:								
<u>ID</u>		Govt Lot	<u>Qtr Sec</u>	<u>Sec</u>	Twp		<u>County</u>	
1			SWNESW	12	6N	21W	RAVALLI	
Period of Diversior Diversion Means:		a: APRIL 15 TO OCTOBER 19						
		PUMP						
Period of Use:		APRIL 15 to OCTOBER 19						
Place of	Use:							
ID	Acres	Govt Lot	<u>Qtr Sec</u>	Sec	<u>Twp</u>	<u>Rge</u>	County	
1 2	35.00 19.00		NESE NWSE	11 12	6N 6N	21W 21W	RAVALLI RAVALLI	
3	6.00		W2NWSE	12	6N	21W	RAVALLI	
4	19.00		E2NESW	12	6N	21W	RAVALLI	
5	10.00		NWNESW	12	6N	21W	RAVALLI	
6	9.00		SWNESW	12	6N	21W	RAVALLI	
7	30.00		NWSW	12	6N	21W	RAVALLI	
Total:	128.00							
Geocodes/Valid:		13-1467-12-1-01-10-0000 - Y 13-1467-12-3-01-25-0000 - Y				7-12-3-01-25-0000 - Y		
		13-1467-12-3-01-26-0000 - Y				13-1467-12-3-01-27-0000 - Y		
	13-1467-12-3-01-28-0000 - Y				13-1467-12-3-02-01-0000 - Y			
		13-1467-12-3-02-02-0000 - Y				13-1467-12-3-02-03-0000 - Y		
		13-1467-12-	-1467-12-3-02-04-0000 - Y			13-1467-12-3-02-05-0000 - Y		

Remarks:

THIS CHANGE IS ASSOCIATED WITH PERMIT #76H-P006497. THEY SHARE THE SAME PUMP AND HAVE OVERLAPPING PLACE OF USE.

OWNERSHIP UPDATE RECEIVED

OWNERSHIP UPDATE TYPE 608 # 6679 RECEIVED 07/18/2002. OWNERSHIP UPDATE TYPE 608 # 6673 RECEIVED 01/21/2003. OWNERSHIP UPDATE TYPE 608 # 8225 RECEIVED 04/23/2003. OWNERSHIP UPDATE TYPE 608 # 11985 RECEIVED 12/12/2003. OWNERSHIP UPDATE TYPE 608 # 12667 RECEIVED 02/05/2004. OWNERSHIP UPDATE TYPE 608 # 31083 RECEIVED 02/28/2006. OWNERSHIP UPDATE TYPE 608 # 31081 RECEIVED 02/28/2006. OWNERSHIP UPDATE TYPE 608 # 31081 RECEIVED 02/28/2006. OWNERSHIP UPDATE TYPE 608 # 10512 RECEIVED 03/09/2010. OWNERSHIP UPDATE TYPE DOR # 91052 RECEIVED 03/09/2010. OWNERSHIP UPDATE TYPE DOR # 102086 RECEIVED 02/23/2012. OWNERSHIP UPDATE TYPE DOR # 105197 RECEIVED 02/28/2012. OWNERSHIP UPDATE TYPE DOR # 139075 RECEIVED 12/21/2015. OWNERSHIP UPDATE TYPE DOR # 141194 RECEIVED 04/07/2016. OWNERSHIP UPDATE TYPE DOR # 146778 RECEIVED 06/29/2016.